Long Island Ocean Breeze (60.2 mi/ 1639 ft) Route #7798410

Go At | On For | Go At On  For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 R | 47.3 | Roslyn Rd = Main St. 1.2
S | 0.0 | Exit park onto E 72nd St 0.5 BL | 48.5 | Old Northern Blvd = W. Shore Rd | 3.6
R | 0.5 | 2nd Ave 3.5 R | 52.1 | Hillcrest Rd 0.2
BL | 41 | TRO 2nd Ave 0.0 BR | 52.3 | Longview Rd 0.5
S | 4.1 | Chrystie St 0.3 R | 52.8 | Beverly Rd 0.0
R | 44 | Delancey St = Kenmare St 0.3 QR | 52.8 | Port Washington Blvd = Middle | 3.4
L |46 | Lafayette St 0.6 Neck Rd
S |53 | Centre St 0.1 S | 56.1 | through gate onto Sands Light Rd | 0.1
L | 5.4 | at City Hall Park Path 0.0 56.3 | Enjoy the view! Then return to | 0.1
QR | 5.4 | Brooklyn Bridge Promenade 1.5 gate.
L | 6.8 | Tillary St 0.4 R | 56.4 | Lighthouse Rd 0.5
Note: Use cross walks R | 56.9 | Middle Neck Rd 0.3
R | 7.3 | Navy St 0.2 R | 57.2 | Sands Point Rd = Shore Rd. 2.4
L |75 | Myrtle Ave 0.3 L | 59.6 | Main St 0.6
R | 7.8 | Washington Park 0.1 R | 60.2 | into Port Washington LIRR station | 0.0
L | 7.9 | Willoughby Ave 1.6 60.2 | End of route
L | 95 | Throop Ave 0.5
R | 10.0 | Whipple St 0.1
QL | 10.0 | Broadway 0.0
BR | 10.1 | Manhattan Ave 0.7
R | 10.7 | Grand St 0.8
BR | 11.5 | Metropolitan Ave 5.3
R | 16.8 | Lefferts Bivd 2.0
L | 18.8 | Linden Blvd 2.3
R | 21.2 | Merrick Blvd 6.5

PIT | 27.7 | Snack or lunch at A & P Deli (cor- | 0.1
ner of Earle Av)

QL | 27.8 | Vincent Ave 0.4
R | 28.2 | Jog right/left TRO Vincent 0.1
R | 28.3 | Lakeview Ave 2.7
S | 31.0 | Merge onto Seaman Ave 0.7
L | 31.7 | Grand Ave 0.0

QR | 31.7 | W Seaman Ave 1.8
R | 33.5 | Babylon Turnpike 0.6
L | 34.1 | Smith St = Grand 2.1
L | 36.3 | Bellmore Ave 0.8

BL | 37.0 | TRO Bellmore Ave. 2.7

BR | 39.7 | Merrick Ave 3.0
L | 42.7 | Old Country Road 0.3
R | 43.0 | Ellison Avenue = Old Westbury | 2.5

Rd
L | 45.5 | TRO Old Westbury Rd 1.8
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